Kindersprint in nova 2024

Jungen Méadchen

L Ludwig Udet 5,711 1. Charlotte Reitz 6,421
2. Fritz Albrecht 6,134 2. Paula Erthner 6,480
3. Matheo Lutzner 6,252 3. Skadi Knudsen 6,489
4. Leon Weiske 6,431 4, Greta Cuno 6,526
5. Emil Seidel 6,454 5. Sophie Brecht 6,554
6. Theo Fitzenreiter 6,455 6. Aurelia Deistler 6,576
7. Logan Kluge 6,489 7. Marla Gotze 6,631
8. Tyler Luis Kalbitz 6,529 8. Tamina Breede 6,685
9. Charlie Bonecke 6,575 9. Pauline Franz 6,871
10. Levi Jakob Veit 6,586 10. Maya Grotsch 6,952

Jungen Méadchen

1. Levin Korsack 5,555 1. Runa Simon 6,152
2. Noah Goritzki 5,712 2. Luisa Wiegert 6,184
3. Leon Miller 5,753 3. Pia Krause 6,254
4. Christoph Thiemig 5,765 4, Valeria Markvshin 6,455
5. Oskar Muller 5,927 5. Bea Rudolph 6,479
6. Ole Hofmann 5,944 6. Mia Thiede 6,505
7. John Luca Forster 5,972 7. Leni-Melia Lasota 6,626
8. Marek Harpke 5,993 8. Helene Weinelt 6,672
9. Oscar Maximus Mangold 6,076 9. Helena Albrecht 6,733
10. Brian Wagner 6,099 10. Irma Schrader 6,910
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Jungen Méadchen
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Marc Michael Graf
Matteo Thieme
Maximilian Majonek
Carl Compera
Lars Richard
Tawheed Khursheed
Till Heinrich
Feliks Muller
Levin Rothermel
Elias Valentin Merxbauer

5,487
5,569
5,866
5,893
5,957
5,966
6,007
6,018
6,042
6,094
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Sasha Emilia Walther 5,602

Selma Eckardt 5,794

Yeva Horbatova 6,082
Jasmin Pechtfelder 6,115
Elina Schneider 6,129

Lara Albert 6,133

Lucy Yasmin Zimmermann 6,135
Lena Lane 6,211
Alessia-Andreea Moroianu 6,213
Lilith Grohmann 6,220

Jungen Méadchen
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Fabian Tausch
Toni RoRRbach
Hannes Taubert
Jerome Prochotta
Louis May
Anton Bauer
Arian Mustafa
Piet Lathan
Paul Deichmann
Konrad Etzold

5,452
5,487
5,500
5,718
5,790
5,830
5,980
6,045
6,090
6,099
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Amrei Karras 5,444
Sarah Mutschke 5,561
Lya Marie Veit 5,692
Marie Luise Laube 5,868
Ava Madison Kossek 6,206
Mahsa Kazimi 6,245
Josephine Latzko 6,302
Naz Salihi 6,387
Vanessa Meisezahl 6,459

Emely-Sophie Stolte 6,538
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